1155 Cattlemen Road, Unit B, Sarasota, FL 34232
(941) 341-0847 aqua-wholesale.com
About Aqua Wholesale
For over 20 years, Aqua Wholesale has served the Water Treatment industry as THE PROVIDER of innovative
thinking and technical solutions. Family-owned and operated, we proudly serve our industry as a one-stop shop
with outstanding technical support. We offer complete lines of residential, commercial and industrial water treatment
and purification equipment.
The reasons for Aqua’s success are the company’s constant focus on industry requirements, high standards of

•  Cleaner, safer, better tasting water throughout
the home
• No change in Total Dissolved Solids (TDS)
• pH of the water remains the same
•  Effective for removal of PFAS/FFOA, Perchlorate,
Nitrate Iodide and Pertechnetate from water
•  Filled with ResinTech SIR-110-HP*, a premium
quality PFAS removal resin.
SYSTEM APPLICATIONS
• Homes
• Businesses and Commercial Buildings
• Schools
• Assisted Living Facilities
• Condominiums and Apartment Buildings
Part Number** Service Flow Rate Resin Quantity Tank Size
001SIR110-10 10 gpm 3.3 cf 13”x 54”
001SIR110-12 12 gpm 4 cf 14”x 65”
001SIR110-15 15 gpm 5cf 14”x 65 ”
001SIR110-20 20 gpm 6.6 cf 16”x65 ”
001SIR110-25 25 gpm 8.3 cf 21”x62 ”
001SIR110-30 30 gpm 10 cf 21”x62 ”
NOTE
1.  Do not use where water is microbiologically unsafe or with water of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the unit.
2.  PFAS Removal efficiency and total gallons throughput can be predicted/estimated by ResinTech Projection Software based on results of Raw Water Analysis.
3.  If Raw Water Hardness exceeds 10 Grains Per Gallon (gpg) a water softener is required upstream of the PFAS Removal Filter.